All Purpose Flour

Angus Chuck Beef
Patty

Antibiotic-Free
Grilled Chicken
Patty

Applesauce Cups
Black Beans
Blueberries

Bread

Butter

Butter

Canola Oil
Cantaloupe

Cereal

Cheerios
Cheese
Chex Mix
Chia Seeds

Chicken Enchiladas

Chicken
Tenderloins

Chickpeas
Club Crackers
Coffee

Coffee
Colombian

Supremo Coffee

Dried Plums

Eggs

Eggs

King Arthur
Kirkland Signature

DonlLee Farms

Mott's

Goya

Wonder
Kirkland Signature
Kirkland Signature

Kirkland Signature

General Mills

General Mills
Kirkland
General Mills
Nature's Intent

The Real Good
Food Co.

Kirkland Signature

Goya
Kellogg's
Kirkland Slgnature

Chock Full O' Nuts

Kirkland Signature

Kirkland Signature
Kirkland Signature

Kirkland

Costco Price Changes for April 2022

1/3 Ib. patty

Organic

Classic White
Organic Salted

Unsalted Butter
Quarters

2, 3 Quarts

Morning Summit
Cereal

Sharp Cheddar
Traditional

Organic

Fresh Boneless &
Skinless (sold per
Ib.)

Snack Stacks

Starbuck's House
Blend

Original Ground
Coffee

100%

Sunsweet

Cage Free Extra
Large

Cage Free Large
USDA Grade AA

25.00
18.00

12.00

3.90
15.50
18.00
20.00

2.00

1.00

192.00
1.00
38.00

40.70
32.00
40.00
3.00
6.00

1.00

15.50

50.00
40.00

48.00

48.00

56.00
2.00

5.00

Ib

ct

ct

oz
oz
0oz

oz

oz
ea

oz

oz
oz

oz

oz
oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

doz

doz

Date of

Previous
Price

09/06/21
11/22/21

10/05/20

02/04/22
02/04/22
06/09/21
09/15/20
02/04/22
02/04/22

10/08/21
02/04/22
10/09/20

07/26/21
10/25/21
02/06/21
03/03/21
02/04/22

04/03/21

11/17/20

08/09/21
10/16/20

07/13/21

04/16/21

08/28/21
02/04/22

07/26/21

$13.99
$27.99

$13.59

$13.99
$7.49
$5.99
$3.89
$10.69
$10.99

$10.79
$5.39
$12.99

$5.99
$5.49
$5.79
$6.99
$12.79

$2.99

$6.49

$7.59
$11.99

$8.99

$15.49

$9.49
$3.69

$8.39

$15.99
$25.89

$14.99

$14.89
$6.89
$6.99
$4.19
$9.99
$12.99

$13.49
$4.99
$13.49

$6.29
$5.79
$5.99
$8.59
$13.49

$3.29

$6.89

$7.79
$12.99

$9.49

$18.99

$9.99
$3.79

$8.99

$2.00
-$2.10

$1.40

$0.90
-$0.60
$1.00
$0.30
-$0.70
$2.00

$2.70
-$0.40
$0.50

$0.30
$0.30
$0.20
$1.60
$0.70

$0.30

$0.40

$0.20
$1.00

$0.50

$3.50

$0.50
$0.10

$0.60

14.3%
7.5%

10.3%

6.4%
8.0%
16.7%
7.7%
6.5%
18.2%

25.0%
7.4%
3.8%

5.0%
5.5%
3.5%
22.9%
5.5%

10.0%
6.2%

2.6%
8.3%

5.6%
22.6%

5.3%
2.7%

7.2%



Extra Sharp
Cheddar

Farmed Atlantic
Salmon

French Fries
Garlic
Green Beans

Ground Beef
Patties

Ground Turkey

Havarti Cheese

Hearts of Romaine

Honey Nut
Cheerios

Jumbo Walnuts
Little Bites
Mango Chunks

Mexican Blend
Shredded Cheese

Milk
Milk
Milk
Milk
Mushrooms

Normandy
Vegetables

Oatmeal
Orange Juice
Oreos

Organic Bread

Organic Pasta
Sauce

Original Syrup
Pita Chps

Pitted Dates

Adams Reserve

Kirkland Signature

Ore-lda

Kirkland Signature

Butterball Farm to
Family

Arla

General Mills

Kirkland Signature
Entenmann's

Kirkland Signature
Kirkland Signature

Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland

Kirkland Signature

Quaker Oats
Kirkland Signature
Nabisco

Dave's Killer Bread

Classico

Log Cabin
Stacy's

Sunny Fruit

Individually
Wrapped

Crinkle Cut

Organic

1/3 Ib. (6 Ib. total)

Organic Fresh 91%
Lean/ 9% Fat

Sliced Havarti
Cheese

Chocolate Chip

Organic

Whole Milk
Skim

2%

1%

Large White

Organic (Broccoli,
Cauliflower, Orange
& Yellow Carrots

Old Fashioned

Organic

Organic Good Seed
- Thin-Sliced

Tomato Herbs &
Spices

Pancake Syrup

Organic - Simply
Naked

Organic

2.00

3.00

8.00
2.00
2.00
18.00

1.00

32.00

6.00
55.00

48.00
20.00

5.00
40.00

128.00
128.00
128.00
128.00
24.00
5.50

10.00
59.00
52.50
48.00

96.00

64.00
28.00

40.00

oz

ct

0oz

oz

ct

oz

foz
foz
foz
foz

oz

oz
oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

oz

Date of

Previous
Price

02/07/21

07/26/21

10/07/21
11/15/19
04/16/21
02/04/22

08/09/21

10/07/21

04/03/21
11/22/21

07/13/21
02/06/21
02/17/20
11/01/21

02/04/22
02/04/22
07/26/21
02/04/22
04/03/21
12/03/19

11/25/19
09/10/20
10/09/20
08/28/21

11/25/19

07/13/21
01/14/21

03/03/21

$6.99

$25.99

$6.39
$5.99
$6.79
$21.99

$16.99

$8.59

$4.49
$7.79

$10.69
$8.49
$9.29
$13.79

$3.29
$2.55
$2.69
$2.75
$3.59
$8.89

$8.39
$8.79
$8.89
$8.39

$8.49

$6.99
$6.99

$7.49

$7.99

$26.99

$6.99
$6.69
$6.49
$22.49

$17.59

$8.89

$5.99
$8.49

$11.79
$9.99
$9.99
$14.99

$3.55
$2.69
$3.03
$2.89
$3.49
$9.89

$10.99
$9.79
$8.99
$8.49

$9.49

$7.99
$7.49

$7.89

$1.00

$1.00

$0.60
$0.70
-$0.30
$0.50

$0.60

$0.30

$1.50
$0.70

$1.10
$1.50
$0.70
$1.20

$0.26
$0.14
$0.34
$0.14
-$0.10
$1.00

$2.60
$1.00
$0.10
$0.10

$1.00

$1.00
$0.50

$0.40

14.3%

3.8%

9.4%
11.7%
4.4%
2.3%

3.5%

3.5%

33.4%
9.0%

10.3%
17.7%
7.5%
8.7%

7.9%
5.5%
12.6%
5.1%
2.8%
11.2%

31.0%
11.4%
1.1%
1.2%

11.8%

14.3%
7.2%

5.3%



Pizza

Pizza

Popcorners

Pork Belly

Pork Loin and Loin
Chops

Pork St. Louis
Spare Ribs

Ricotta Cheese
Romaine Hearts

Salad Kit

Shredded
Mozzarella

Sirloin Beef Patties
Sugar

Sweet Potatoes
Terra Chips

Tortilla Chips

Unseeded ltalian
Bread

Vanilla Extract
Vegetable Oil

Veggie Crisp

Veggie Straws

Walnut & Date
Delights

Whole Almonds

Yellow Onions

Kirkland Signature
Kirkland Signature

Popcorners

Kirkland Signature

Kirkland Signature

Kirkland Signature

Polly O

Ready Pac Foods

Kirkland Signature

Kirkland Signature
Kirkland Signature

Terra
Late July
Schmidt

Kirkland
Kirkland Signature
Off The Eaten Path

Sensible Portions

Alfred's Lane

Kirkland Signature

Cheese

Thin Crust
Pepperoni

White Cheddar

Boneless, Vacuum
Packed - sold per
Ib.

sold per Ib.

sold per Ib.

Old Fashioned
Artisan

Organic Caesar Salt
Kit

Shredded

1/3 Ib. patties

Organic Cane Sugar

Classic Chips

Jalapeno Lime

Pure
100% Pure

Rice, Peas, & Black
Beans

Sea Salt

16.95
4.00

20.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

48.00
5.00
24.00

80.00

18.00
10.00

6.50
18.00
24.00
20.00

16.00
3.00
20.00

25.00
17.60

3.00
10.00

0oz

ct

oz

ea

oz
ct

oz

0oz

oz
oz

oz

oz

gt

oz

oz

oz

Ib
Ib

Date of

Previous
Price

03/21/22
02/12/21

09/06/21
09/24/21

04/03/21

09/24/21

11/22/19
01/15/21
09/06/21

01/04/22

11/22/21
04/03/21
04/16/21
06/09/21
01/15/21
02/06/21

05/21/21
10/08/21
01/15/21

09/06/21
06/09/21

10/25/21
11/15/19

$9.99
$11.99

$10.79
$13.79

$6.49
$4.29

$5.99
$3.99

$1.89 $1.99

$4.19 $3.79

$5.99
$5.99
$8.99

$5.79
$4.49
$7.99

$12.79 $14.49

$24.99
$7.79
$5.99
$6.49
$6.49
$3.79

$25.99
$8.29
$7.49
$5.99
$6.39
$3.89

$15.99 $10.79
$11.99 $12.49
$6.49 $6.99

$5.99
$10.99

$6.49
$9.99

$12.99 $12.29
$6.99 $8.29

$0.80
$1.80

$0.50
$0.30

$0.10

-$0.40

$0.20
$1.50
$1.00

$1.70

$1.00
$0.50
$1.50
-$0.50
-$0.10
$0.10

-$5.20
$0.50
$0.50

$0.50
-$1.00

-$0.70
$1.30

8.0%
15.0%

8.3%
7.5%

5.3%

9.5%

3.5%
33.4%
12.5%

13.3%

4.0%
6.4%
25.0%
7.7%
1.5%
2.6%

32.5%
4.2%
7.7%

8.3%
9.1%

5.4%
18.6%



