Costco Price Changes for April 2022

Item	Brand	Variety	Siz	е	Date of Previous Price	Old Price	New Price	Change	% Change
All Purpose Flour	King Arthur		25.00	lb	09/06/21	\$13.99	\$15.99	\$2.00	14.3%
Angus Chuck Beef Patty	Kirkland Signature	1/3 lb. patty	18.00	ct	11/22/21	\$27.99	\$25.89	-\$2.10	7.5%
Antibiotic-Free Grilled Chicken Patty	DonLee Farms		12.00	ct	10/05/20	\$13.59	\$14.99	\$1.40	10.3%
Applesauce Cups	Mott's	Organic	3.90	oz	02/04/22	\$13.99	\$14.89	\$0.90	6.4%
Black Beans	Goya		15.50	oz	02/04/22	\$7.49	\$6.89	-\$0.60	8.0%
Blueberries			18.00	oz	06/09/21	\$5.99	\$6.99	\$1.00	16.7%
Bread	Wonder	Classic White	20.00	oz	09/15/20	\$3.89	\$4.19	\$0.30	7.7%
Butter	Kirkland Signature	Organic Salted	2.00	lb	02/04/22	\$10.69	\$9.99	-\$0.70	6.5%
Butter	Kirkland Signature	Unsalted Butter Quarters	1.00	lb	02/04/22	\$10.99	\$12.99	\$2.00	18.2%
Canola Oil	Kirkland Signature	2, 3 Quarts	192.00	oz	10/08/21	\$10.79	\$13.49	\$2.70	25.0%
Cantaloupe			1.00	ea	02/04/22	\$5.39	\$4.99	-\$0.40	7.4%
Cereal	General Mills	Morning Summit Cereal	38.00	OZ	10/09/20	\$12.99	\$13.49	\$0.50	3.8%
Cheerios	General Mills		40.70	oz	07/26/21	\$5.99	\$6.29	\$0.30	5.0%
Cheese	Kirkland	Sharp Cheddar	32.00	oz	10/25/21	\$5.49	\$5.79	\$0.30	5.5%
Chex Mix	General Mills	Traditional	40.00	oz	02/06/21	\$5.79	\$5.99	\$0.20	3.5%
Chia Seeds	Nature's Intent	Organic	3.00	lb	03/03/21	\$6.99	\$8.59	\$1.60	22.9%
Chicken Enchiladas	The Real Good Food Co.		6.00	ct	02/04/22	\$12.79	\$13.49	\$0.70	5.5%
Chicken Tenderloins	Kirkland Signature	Fresh Boneless & Skinless (sold per lb.)	1.00	lb	04/03/21	\$2.99	\$3.29	\$0.30	10.0%
Chickpeas	Goya		15.50	oz	11/17/20	\$6.49	\$6.89	\$0.40	6.2%
Club Crackers	Kellogg's	Snack Stacks	50.00	oz	08/09/21	\$7.59	\$7.79	\$0.20	2.6%
Coffee	Kirkland SIgnature	Starbuck's House Blend	40.00	OZ	10/16/20	\$11.99	\$12.99	\$1.00	8.3%
Coffee	Chock Full O' Nuts	Original Ground Coffee	48.00	OZ	07/13/21	\$8.99	\$9.49	\$0.50	5.6%
Colombian Supremo Coffee	Kirkland Signature	100%	48.00	OZ	04/16/21	\$15.49	\$18.99	\$3.50	22.6%
Dried Plums	Kirkland Signature	Sunsweet	56.00	oz	08/28/21	\$9.49	\$9.99	\$0.50	5.3%
Eggs	Kirkland Signature	Cage Free Extra Large	2.00	doz	02/04/22	\$3.69	\$3.79	\$0.10	2.7%
Eggs	Kirkland	Cage Free Large USDA Grade AA	5.00	doz	07/26/21	\$8.39	\$8.99	\$0.60	7.2%

ltem	Brand	Variety	Siz	e	Date of Previous Price	Old Price	New Price	Change	% Change
Extra Sharp Cheddar	Adams Reserve		2.00	lb	02/07/21	\$6.99	\$7.99	\$1.00	14.3%
Farmed Atlantic Salmon	Kirkland Signature	Individually Wrapped	3.00	lb	07/26/21	\$25.99	\$26.99	\$1.00	3.8%
French Fries	Ore-Ida	Crinkle Cut	8.00	lb	10/07/21	\$6.39	\$6.99	\$0.60	9.4%
Garlic			2.00	lb	11/15/19	\$5.99	\$6.69	\$0.70	11.7%
Green Beans		Organic	2.00	lb	04/16/21	\$6.79	\$6.49	-\$0.30	4.4%
Ground Beef Patties	Kirkland Signature	1/3 lb. (6 lb. total)	18.00	ct	02/04/22	\$21.99	\$22.49	\$0.50	2.3%
Ground Turkey	Butterball Farm to Family	Organic Fresh 91% Lean/ 9% Fat	1.00	lb	08/09/21	\$16.99	\$17.59	\$0.60	3.5%
Havarti Cheese	Arla	Sliced Havarti Cheese	32.00	OZ	10/07/21	\$8.59	\$8.89	\$0.30	3.5%
Hearts of Romaine			6.00	ct	04/03/21	\$4.49	\$5.99	\$1.50	33.4%
Honey Nut Cheerios	General Mills		55.00	oz	11/22/21	\$7.79	\$8.49	\$0.70	9.0%
Jumbo Walnuts	Kirkland Signature		48.00	oz	07/13/21	\$10.69	\$11.79	\$1.10	10.3%
Little Bites	Entenmann's	Chocolate Chip	20.00	ct	02/06/21	\$8.49	\$9.99	\$1.50	17.7%
Mango Chunks	Kirkland Signature	Organic	5.00	lb	02/17/20	\$9.29	\$9.99	\$0.70	7.5%
Mexican Blend Shredded Cheese	Kirkland Signature		40.00	oz	11/01/21	\$13.79	\$14.99	\$1.20	8.7%
Milk	Kirkland	Whole Milk	128.00	foz	02/04/22	\$3.29	\$3.55	\$0.26	7.9%
Milk	Kirkland	Skim	128.00	foz	02/04/22	\$2.55	\$2.69	\$0.14	5.5%
Milk	Kirkland	2%	128.00	foz	07/26/21	\$2.69	\$3.03	\$0.34	12.6%
Milk	Kirkland	1%	128.00	foz	02/04/22	\$2.75	\$2.89	\$0.14	5.1%
Mushrooms		Large White	24.00	OZ	04/03/21	\$3.59	\$3.49	-\$0.10	2.8%
Normandy Vegetables	Kirkland Signature	Organic (Broccoli, Cauliflower, Orange & Yellow Carrots	5.50	lb	12/03/19	\$8.89	\$9.89	\$1.00	11.2%
Oatmeal	Quaker Oats	Old Fashioned	10.00	lb	11/25/19	\$8.39	\$10.99	\$2.60	31.0%
Orange Juice	Kirkland Signature	Organic	59.00	oz	09/10/20	\$8.79	\$9.79	\$1.00	11.4%
Oreos	Nabisco		52.50	oz	10/09/20	\$8.89	\$8.99	\$0.10	1.1%
Organic Bread	Dave's Killer Bread	Organic Good Seed - Thin-Sliced	48.00	OZ	08/28/21	\$8.39	\$8.49	\$0.10	1.2%
Organic Pasta Sauce	Classico	Tomato Herbs & Spices	96.00	OZ	11/25/19	\$8.49	\$9.49	\$1.00	11.8%
Original Syrup	Log Cabin	Pancake Syrup	64.00	oz	07/13/21	\$6.99	\$7.99	\$1.00	14.3%
Pita Chps	Stacy's	Organic - Simply Naked	28.00	OZ	01/14/21	\$6.99	\$7.49	\$0.50	7.2%
Pitted Dates	Sunny Fruit	Organic	40.00	OZ	03/03/21	\$7.49	\$7.89	\$0.40	5.3%

Item	Brand	Variety	Size		Date of Previous Price	Old Price	New Price	Change	% Change
Pizza	Kirkland Signature	Cheese	16.95	oz	03/21/22	\$9.99	\$10.79	\$0.80	8.0%
Pizza	Kirkland Signature	Thin Crust Pepperoni	4.00	ct	02/12/21	\$11.99	\$13.79	\$1.80	15.0%
Popcorners	Popcorners	White Cheddar	20.00	oz	09/06/21	\$5.99	\$6.49	\$0.50	8.3%
Pork Belly	Kirkland Signature	Boneless, Vacuum Packed - sold per lb.	1.00	ea	09/24/21	\$3.99	\$4.29	\$0.30	7.5%
Pork Loin and Loin Chops	Kirkland Signature	sold per lb.	1.00 l	b	04/03/21	\$1.89	\$1.99	\$0.10	5.3%
Pork St. Louis Spare Ribs	Kirkland Signature	sold per lb.	1.00	b	09/24/21	\$4.19	\$3.79	-\$0.40	9.5%
Ricotta Cheese	Polly O	Old Fashioned	48.00	oz	11/22/19	\$5.79	\$5.99	\$0.20	3.5%
Romaine Hearts		Artisan	5.00	ct	01/15/21	\$4.49	\$5.99	\$1.50	33.4%
Salad Kit	Ready Pac Foods	Organic Caesar Salt Kit	24.00	ΟZ	09/06/21	\$7.99	\$8.99	\$1.00	12.5%
Shredded Mozzarella	Kirkland Signature	Shredded	80.00	ΟZ	01/04/22	\$12.79	\$14.49	\$1.70	13.3%
Sirloin Beef Patties	Kirkland Signature	1/3 lb. patties	18.00	ct	11/22/21	\$24.99	\$25.99	\$1.00	4.0%
Sugar	Kirkland Signature	Organic Cane Sugar	10.00 I	b	04/03/21	\$7.79	\$8.29	\$0.50	6.4%
Sweet Potatoes			6.50 I	b	04/16/21	\$5.99	\$7.49	\$1.50	25.0%
Terra Chips	Terra	Classic Chips	18.00	oz	06/09/21	\$6.49	\$5.99	-\$0.50	7.7%
Tortilla Chips	Late July	Jalapeno Lime	24.00	oz	01/15/21	\$6.49	\$6.39	-\$0.10	1.5%
Unseeded Italian Bread	Schmidt		20.00	ΟZ	02/06/21	\$3.79	\$3.89	\$0.10	2.6%
Vanilla Extract	Kirkland	Pure	16.00	οz	05/21/21	\$15.99	\$10.79	-\$5.20	32.5%
Vegetable Oil	Kirkland Signature	100% Pure	3.00	qt	10/08/21	\$11.99	\$12.49	\$0.50	4.2%
Veggie Crisp	Off The Eaten Path	Rice, Peas, & Black Beans	20.00	ΟZ	01/15/21	\$6.49	\$6.99	\$0.50	7.7%
Veggie Straws	Sensible Portions	Sea Salt	25.00	oz	09/06/21	\$5.99	\$6.49	\$0.50	8.3%
Walnut & Date Delights	Alfred's Lane		17.60	ΟZ	06/09/21	\$10.99	\$9.99	-\$1.00	9.1%
Whole Almonds	Kirkland Signature		3.00 I	b	10/25/21	\$12.99	\$12.29	-\$0.70	5.4%
Yellow Onions			10.00 l	b	11/15/19	\$6.99	\$8.29	\$1.30	18.6%